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AT RUNNING ACES CASINO, HOTEL & RACETRACK

TAP (6 02)

Miller Lite

Coors Light

Blue Moon

Leinenkugel’s Summer Shandy
Summit EPA I

Surly Furious '©

Surly Running Hazes |©
Deschutes Fresh Squeezed IPA

Downeast Unfiltered Seasonal Cider

Schell’s Rotating Tap
Seasonal Rotating Tap

BOTTLE/CAN

Miller Lite

Budweiser

Coors Light

Corona N/A

Busch Light

Bud Light

Michelob Ultra

Michelob Golden Draft Light
Grain Belt Nordeast I
Summit Oatmeal Cream Stout '
Grain Belt Premium [©

Grain Belt Premium Light |©
Hamm'’s ¥

Heineken

Corona

Stella Artois

$5.50
$5.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$7.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$5.50
$6.00
$7.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

- $8.00
- $8.00
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HARD SELTZER

White Claw Black Cherry
White Claw Mango

$7.00
$7.00

CANNED COCKTAILS

High Noon
(Peach & Pineapple)

Twisted Tea

WINE

RED

House Cabernet
House Merlot

Josh Cellars Pinot Noir

WHITE

House Chardonnay

House White Zin

Seaglass Reisling
Overstone Sauvignon Blanc
Menage a Trois Pinot Grigio

House Moscato

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE

?

$7.00
$7.00
$10.00

$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$7.00

$8.00
$8.00

$28.00
$28.00
$40.00

$28.00
$28.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$28.00
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